
Looking for last-minute Christmas gifts or festive treats?  
Use our handy A-Z guide to explore the rich feast of fantastic  
retail and service businesses that St. John’s Road has to offer.  
Happy shopping!



LEGAL SERVICES

HAIR & BEAUTY

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & SUPPLIES

HEALTH, FITNESS & WELLBEING

For more information visit
www.visitclaphamjunction.com

@the_junction_bid

@BIDJunction

@claphamjunctionBID

@the_junction_bid

BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES

BETTING & GAMING

BIKE SHOPS

BOOK SHOPS

CAFES, RESTAURANTS & TAKEAWAYS

CHARITY SHOPS

CLOTHES, SHOES & ACCESSORIES

COMPUTERS, PHONES & VAPES

FOOD & DRINK

GIFTS, CARDS & JEWELLERY

ESTATE & LETTING AGENTS

CONVENIENCE STORES

VARIETY RETAILERS

Halifax	 6 St John’s Road	 020 7707 8700	 halifax.co.uk	 High street building society
Lloyds Bank	 48-50 St John’s Road	 034 5602 1997	 lloydsbank.com	 High street bank
Metro Bank	 4-8 St John’s Road	 020 3402 7910	 metrobankonline.co.uk	 High street bank
Natwest	 66-68 St John’s Road	 034 5788 8444	 natwest.com 	 High street bank
Santander	 24-26 St John’s Road	 080 0912 3123	 santander.co.uk	 High street bank

Betfred	 55 St John’s Road	 080 0032 0878	 betfred.com	 Bookmakers
Crown Slots	 27-29 St John’s Road	 020 7738 1883	 crownleisure.co.uk	 Amusement arcade

eSscooty Clapham	 41 St John’s Road	 020 8090 1616		  eScooter sales & repairs

Waterstones	 70 St John’s Road	 020 7978 5844	 waterstones.com	 Books, stationery & gifts

2Love Tea and Coffee House	 89 St John’s Road	 020 7998 7130	 2lovecoffeehouse.co.uk	 Speciality teas & coffee
Amorino	 78 St John’s Road	 020 7228 5220	 amorino.com	 Italian ice cream
Blank Street	 64 St John’s Road		  blankstreet.com	 Coffee shop
Greggs	 22 St John’s Road	 020 7585 2056	 greggs.co.uk	 Savoury baked goods
Kokoro	 81 St. John’s Road	 020 7223 2771	 kokorouk.com	 Korean Japanese restaurant & takeaway
Love Brownies 	 69 St John’s Road	 020 7801 6888	 lovebrownies.co.uk	 Café & shop specialising in brownies
McDonald’s	 30-32 St John’s Road	 020 7738 0882	 mcdonalds.com	 Fast food burgers
Other Side Fried	 97 St John’s Road		  othersidefried.com	 Fast food chicken
Pret A Manger	 80-82 St John’s Road	 020 7228 5413	 pret.co.uk 	 Fresh sandwiches, soups & drinks
Slice Street Bakery	 St John’s Road	 078 9528 1900	 instagram.com/slicestreetbakery	 Market stall selling baked goods

British Heart Foundation	 62 St John’s Road	 020 7223 4276 	 bhf.org.uk	 Clothes, books & accessories
Cancer Research	 83 St John’s Road	 020 7223 5349	 cancerresearchuk.org	 Clothes, books & accessories
Royal Trinity Hospice	 73 St John’s Road	 020 7228 0133 	 royaltrinityhospice.london	 Clothes, books & accessories 
Traid	 28 St John’s Road	 020 7924 3065	 traid.org.uk	 Clothes, books & accessories 

Claire’s	 76 St John’s Road	 020 7924 5026	 claires.com	 Fashion jewellery & hair accessories
Clarks	 58/60 St John’s Road	 020 7924 3059	 clarks.co.uk	 Shoe shop
Enzo Uomo	 37 St John’s Road			   Men’s fashion
JD Sports	 12-14 St John’s Road	 020 3002 5014	 jdsports.co.uk	 Sportswear & accessories
Runners Need	 85 St John’s Road	 020 3780 2054	 runnersneed.com	 Running shoes & clothing
TK Maxx	 17 St John’s Road	 020 7228 8072	 tkmaxx.com	 Fashion & homeware
Unique Shoes	 75 St John’s Road	 020 7801 0370	 unique-shoes.co.uk	 Fashion footwear

CeX	 31 St John’s Road	 033 0123 5986	 uk.webuy.com	 Technology & entertainment exchange
EE	 25 St John’s Road	 020 7228 4817	 shop.ee.co.uk	 Mobile phone shop
Xi Repair	 26 St John’s Road	 079 4778 4057		  Mobile phone & laptop specialist
iRepair4U	 71 St John’s Road	 020 3302 1414	 irepair4u-mobilephonerepairshop.business.site	 Mobile phone repairs & accessories
Electro/Tech Mobiles	 37-39 St John’s Road	 077 3687 4740	 tech-mobiles-repair.business.site	 Mobile phone repair shop
Tech-Check 	 100 St John’s Road	 020 7585 0999	 techcheckuk.com	 Sales & repairs
Three	 52 St John’s Road	 020 7924 5373	 three.co.uk	 Mobile phone shop
Vodafone	 16 St John’s Road	 077 1776 4371	 vodafone.co.uk 	 Mobile phone shop

 

Candyland Newsagents	 57 St John’s Road	 020 7207 1513	 candyland-newsagent.edan.io	 Newsagents & mobile payments

Dexters	 93-95 St John’s Road	 020 7483 6333	 dexters.co.uk	 Sales, lettings & property services

Casa Manolo	 20 St John’s Road	 020 7223 6176	 casa-manolo.co.uk	 Spanish restaurant & deli
Krispy Kreme	 46 St John’s Road	 012 7660 1170	 krispykreme.co.uk	 Fresh doughnuts
Marks & Spencer Food	 45 St John’s Road	 020 7228 2545	 marksandspencer.com	 Food retailer
The Source Bulk Foods	 99 St John’s Road	 020 7924 7333	 thesourcebulkfoods.co.uk	 Zero waste, bulk food store
Waitrose	 40-44 St John’s Road	 020 7978 7405	 waitrose.com	 Supermarket 

F.Hinds	 33-35 St John’s Road	 020 7228 4227	 fhinds.co.uk	 Jewellers

Laser Clinics UK	 59 St John’s Road	 020 3475 0661	 ukskinlaser.com	 Hair removal & skin treatments
Pro-Kut	 94 St John’s Road	 020 7738 0203	 pro-kut.co.uk	 Barbers
So Me Beauty & Wellness	 43 St John’s Road	 020 3441 4450	 so.me	 Hair salon & beauty treatments
Thérapie Clinic	 61-63 St John’s Road	 080 0012 1565	 therapieclinic.com	 Aesthetic medical clinic
Toni & Guy	 65 St John’s Road	 020 7228 5566	 toniandguy.com	 Hair salon

BEN Health & Beauty	 96 St John’s Road	 020 7924 5388	 benhealthandbeauty.co.uk	 Health & beauty salon
Boots	 21-23 St John’s Road	 020 7228 6064	 boots.com	 Pharmacy & retailer
Holland & Barrett	 51-53 St John’s Road	 020 7924 1028 	 hollandandbarrett.com	 Nutrition, vitamins & supplements
Ollie Quinn	 92 St John’s Road	 020 3744 7273	 olliequinn.co.uk	 Opticians
Prime Opticians	 18 St John’s Road	 020 8150 1950	 primeopticians.co.uk	 Opticians
Specsavers	 54-56 St John’s Road	 020 7978 6626	 specsavers.co.uk	 Opticians
Superdrug	 36 St John’s Road	 020 7924 4915	 superdrug.com	 Health, skincare, perfume & cosmetics
Together Dental	 88-90 St John’s Road	 020 7801 9060	 together.dental/clapham	 Dental practice
Ultra Tan	 27 St John’s Road			   Tanning salon

TV Edwards Solicitors LLP	 18 St John’s Road	 020 3282 3708	 tvedwards.com	 Solicitors

Quick Heel Bar	 91 St John’s Road	 020 7924 1276		  Cobblers & key cutters
Ryman	 74 St John’s Road	 020 7223 0806	 ryman.co.uk	 Stationers

Flying Tiger Copenhagen	 84-86 St John’s Road	 020 7924 1558	 uk.flyingtiger.com	 Stationery, gifts, toys & homeware
Aladdin’s Cave	 67A St John’s Road			   Off-licence, trinkets & homeware


